Mittwoch
Zeit

15:45 - 16:00
16:00 - 16:15
16:15 - 16:30
16:30 - 16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00 - 17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45 - 18:00
18:00 - 18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30 -.18:45
18:45 - 19:00
19:00 - 19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30 - 19:45
19:45 - 20:00
20:00 - 20:15
20:15 - 20:30
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E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
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Rondell entspricht im Winter Nostheide und Wald entspricht im Winter Dreieck

F2
F2
F2
F2
F2
F2

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

Trainingsplan ISV 2023 /2024
(glltig ab 07.08.23)
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Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
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Damen
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